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TEMPS

1:10:33
1:13:06
1:13:28
1:14:28
1:15:33
1:16:14
1:17:00
1:17:30
1:17:38
1:18:03
1:19:18
1:19:35
1:19:44
1:20:01
1:20:29
1:20:31
1:21:14
1:21:23
1:21:53
1:21:53
1:22:15
1:22:29
1:22:54
1:22:58
1:23:55
1:23:57
1:24:00
1:24:04
1:24:43
1:25:10
1:25:34
1:25:36
1:25:48
1:26:06
1:26:47
1:27:02
1:27:09
1:27:20
1:27:25
1:27:46
1:27:49

20 KM DE PLACHY-BUYON (4 NOVEMBRE 2007 )

NOM & Prénom

DUFOSSE Emmanuel
DUBREUCQ Ludovic
FERNANDES Christophe
TOBO Gianni
DELEFOLLY Benoit
NORMAND Stéphane
HEUDELEINE Gérard
JEROME Jean-Michel
VARLET Pierre
DUPONTREUE Jean-Luc
BRENET Laurent
GILLON Guillaume
MONNOT Philippe
SERAFFIN Bertrand
THERY Antoine
COLOMBO Christophe
BOITEL Chrystophe
LIBRAIRE Geoffrey
MACQUET Samuel
HEYMAN Romain
BOIDIN Pierre
CARON Freddy
BOINET Dominique
LERQY Patricia
ANDASMAS Mohamed
DARTUS Gérard
CORSELLE Laurent
BERTHIER Olivier
LOPES Milton
NEVEU Frédéric
BARBIER Philippe
LARUE Stéphane
FROIDURE Willy
MAUROUX Pascal
BUTEUX Yann
CARANTON Bernard
CONAN Yannick
MELET Vincent
JOUAUX Yann
CHANCEREL Stéphane
MERLIER Bernard
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Sexe Cat.

SE
SE
SE
VH1
SE
SE
VH1
VH1
SE
VH2
SE
SE
VH2
VH1
VH1
SE
VH1
Ju
VH1
SE
VH1
SE
VH2
SE
VH2
VH2
VH1
SE
SE
SE
VH2
SE
VH2
VH1
SE
VH2
SE
SE
SE
SE
VH3

Club

Esprit Run
Corbie RC
Albert Maac
St Ouen DSL
Esprit Run
SC Abbeville
RC Corbie
RC Corbie
Albert Maac
Val de Somme
Val de Somme
VC Méaulte
Esprit Run
Albert Maac
NL
Corbie RC
Val de Somme
Amiens Uc
Val de Somme
US Camon
Picquigny RC
Corbie RC
Val de Somme
Esprit Run
NL
Amiens COSCAP
Esprit Run
St Ouen DSL
Corbie RC
Amiens Procter Gamble
Amiens UC
NL
NL
NL
NL
Val de Somme
NL
RC Corbie
Esprit Run
NL
Amiens COSCAP

VILLE

GUIGNEMICOURT 80
FLESSELLES 80260
MESNIL MARTINSART 80300
BETTENCOURT ST OUEN 80
AMIENS 80
REGNAUVILLE 62140
CORBIE 80
PONT NOYELLES 80
ERVILLERS 62121
FLIXECOURT
WOIGNARUE 80460
TOUTENCOURT 80560
AMIENS 80
ALBERT 80
TERTRY 80200
AMIENS 80
AMIENS 80
AMIENS 80
AMIENS 80
FOSSEMANANT 80
CLAIRY SAULCHOIX 80
PLACHY-BUYON 80
VALINES 80210
AMIENS 80
AMIENS 80
AMIENS 80
AMIENS 80
PLACHY-BUYON 80
SALOUEL 80
QUEVAUVILLERS 80
AMIENS 80
AMIENS 80
ST LEGER 80780
AMIENS 80
ABBEVILLE 80100
SAINS EN AMIENOIS 80
BLANGY TRONVILLE 80
MERICOURT SUR SOMME 80
AMIENS 80
COURCELETTE 80
LAHOUSSOYE 80

Date de
Naissance

1971
1977
1972
1962
1977
1972
1965
1968
1976
1958
1970
1985
1957
1962
1960
1971
1963
1989
1965
1977
1966
1969
1949
1973
1956
1957
1967
1970
1970
1970
1949
1970
1950
1962
1979
1958
1972
1979
1973
1976
1946



42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

1:29:37
1:30:13
1:30:16
1:30:53
1:30:59
1:31:00
1:31:46
1:31:52
1:32:05
1:33:31
1:33:41
1:34:00
1:34:11
1:34:25
1:34:26
1:34:56
1:35:03
1:36:00
1:36:26
1:38:10
1:38:26
1:39:17
1:39:23
1:39:53
1:40:01
1:40:36
1:41:10
1:41:18
1:41:34
1:42:08
1:42:31
1:42:40
1:42:42
1:43:22
1:43:55
1:44:47
1:44:53
1:44:54
1:44:55
1:45:20
1:45:31
1:45:49
1:46:11
1:46:14
1:46:23
1:46:26

LUCAS Christophe
PAPET Freddy
THEVENET Patrick
ROC Stéphane
MARIE Christophe
TISON Ludovic
POULAIN Olivier
TOURNEUR Christian
LEGROS Christian
PASSEPONT Yves
DIETRICH Pascal
BELLEMERE Thierry
SARAZIN Jean-Pierre
SALACK Isabelle
GROGNOT Roger
MAISON Bernard
FRANCOMME Hugues
DARRAS Thierry
DUVAUCHELLE Joel
FOVET Pierre
COSSIN Gérard
DELPLANQUE Alain
TURBEAU Raymond
SOYEZ Pascal
JOLY Freddy
MARTIN Hubert
BOUCHER Denis
KWAPISZ Bertrand
CARON Jacky
RENAUD Henri
NOYEA Roger
PONCHEAUX Jean-Louis
CHENON René
AUBRY Anne
DECLERCQ Véronique
LADENT Sébastien
COQUERELLE Valérie
COPPIER Hervé
CAULET Dominique
HECART Daniel
BLIN Philippe
LECLERC David
SALON Jean-Michel
FARDI Mickaél
JACQUET Michel
FIOLET Béatrice
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VH1
SE
VH2
VH1
SE
VH1
VH1
VH2
VH2
VH2
VH1
VH1
VH2
VF1
VH2
VH1
VH2
SE
VH3
VH2

VH1
VH2
VH1
SE
VH2
VH1
SE
VH1
VH2
VH2
VH2
VH3
VF1
SE
SE
VF1
VH1
VH2
VH1
VH1
VH1
VH1
VH1
VH1
VF1

Esprit Run
NL
Val de Somme
NL
NL
NL
NL
Val de Somme
Amiens COSCAP
Albert Maac
Val de Somme
US Camon
Val de Somme
Val de Somme
Albert Maac
NL
Albert Maac
Albert Maac
DREUIL sporting club
US Camon
Esprit Run
NL
Val de Somme
Picquigny RC
Amiens Procter Gamble
Albert Maac
NL
Albert Maac
Val de Somme
NL
Montdidier Athlétix
Amiens COSCAP
USO chelles
Val de Somme
NL
Amiens Procter Gamble
Val de Somme
Val de Somme
Albert Maac
Val de Somme
NL
NL
NL
Val de Somme
NL

Val de Somme

AMIENS 80
PONT DE METZ 80
AMIENS 80
SALOUEL 80
QUIRY LE SEC 80
BOVES 80
BALLAN MIRE 37510
AMIENS 80
AMIENS 80
DERNANCOURT 80300
POIX DE PICARDIE 80
AMIENS 80
AMIENS 80
VILLERS BRETONNEUX 80
ALBERT 80
AMIENS 80
MEAULTE 80
BECORDEL 80300
DREUIL LES AMIENS 80
COISY 80260
SALOUEL 80
AMIENS 80
AMIENS 80
PICQUIGNY 80
PIERREGOT 80260
VILLERS BRETONNEUX 80
LE MEILLARD 80370
RIVERY 80136
AMIENS 80
AMIENS 80
CREMERY 80700
CONTY 80160
BROU / CHANTEREINE 77177
AMIENS 80
CREUSE 80
CORBIE 80
ESTREE SUR NOYE 80
AMIENS 80
MEAULTE
NAMPTY 80
BOURDON 80
AMIENS 80
PLACHY-BUYON 80
AMIENS 80
AMIENS 80
BOVES 80

1966
1969
1958
1968
1971
1963
1962
1956
1958
1957
1965
1964
1949
1961
1950
1960
1949
1969
1944
1951
non renseigné
1959
1950
1961
1971
1949
1964
1977
1962
1957
1956
1953
1943
1964
1971
1972
1966
1964
1951
1963
1961
1967
1958
1959
1967
1962



88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

1:46:27
1:46:39
1:46:40
1:47:12
1:47:28
1:48:15
1:48:33
1:48:41
1:51:18
1:51:52
1:51:56
1:51:57
1:52:19
1:52:36
1:54:10
1:54:30
1:54:42
1:55:33
1:55:34
1:56:25
1:57:09
1:57:53
1:59:24
2:03:03
2:03:03
2:05:34

CHORIN Jean-Pierre
GILLON Brigitte
GIRAUD Didier
DECLERCQ Eric

BOURGAIN-WATTIAU Anne
LAZURE Catherine
OZEL Pascal
DAULT Eric
COLOMBEL Michel
DENIS Michel
VERDEGHEM Florence
CARRE Odile
PROVOST Dominique
LIBESSART Daniel

DARRAS Christophe

BOUTILLER Christian
ALBOU David
DARRAS Régis
ARANJO Laure

VANDENBRUSSCHE Régis
AMIARD Denis
DARRAS Sandrine
THUILLIER Jean-Paul
TINTILLIER Sylvie
BOUSSARD Sabine
BETSOU Fay
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VH3
VF1
VH2
VH1
VF1
SE
VH1
VH1
VH2
VH3
SE
VF1
VH2
VH1
SE
VH2
VH1
VH3
VH1
SE
SE
SE
VH2
VF1
SE
VF1

Val de Somme
Val de Somme
NL
NL
Val de Somme
Esprit Run
NL
Saint Ouen DSL
Amiens COSCAP
Picquigny RC
RC Picquigny
Albert Maac
Picquigny RC
Val de Somme
Méaulte
NL
NL
Albert Maac
Koala
NL
NL
Amiens CHU
Val de Somme
NL
NL

Pass Runing

PETIT CAMON 80
TOUTENCOURT 80560
PONT NOYELLES 80
CREUSE 80
AMIENS 80
GUIGNEMICOURT 80
VECQUEMONT 80
HANGEST/SOMME 80
AMIENS 80
LA CHAUSSEE TIRANCOURT 80
BOURDON 80310
VILLE SUR ANCRE 80
AILLY SUR NOYE 80
AILLY SYR SOMME 80
BEAUQUESNE
NEUILLY PLAISANCE 93360
AMIENS 80
ALBERT 80300
VILLERS BRETONNEUX 80
AMIENS 80
BEAUDEDUIT 60210
GUIZANCOURT 80290
GROUCHES 80600
AMIENS 80
AMIENS 80
AMIENS 80

1948
1960
1958
1959
1962
1969
1968
1965
1954
1948
1971
1961
1958
1961
1970
1955
1967
1945
1965
1976
1976
1974
1958
1968
1974
1967



